
 

FAIR Data Stewardship Training for Nordforsk/NeIC 

Outline planning 

Session will take place over a period of 6 weeks, from Monday the 26th of October to Monday 
the 30th of October. Sessions take place on Monday and Thursday mornings.  
 
Day Date time Content 

   MODULE 1 - INTRODUCTION TO FAIR 

Monday 26/10/2020 09:00-10:30 Module 1.1 - Introduction to FAIR and GO FAIR 

  11:00-12:30 Module 1.2 - Introduction to FAIR Data Stewardship 

Thursday 29/10/2020 09:00-10:30 Module 1.3 -  FAIR Data Stewardship: processes, roles and tools 

  11:00-12:30 Module 1.4 -  FAIR data into practice 

    

   MODULE 2 - FAIR IN DETAIL & DATA STEWARDSHIP 

Monday 2/11/2020 09:00-10:30 Module 2.1 - Interoperability: understanding semantics 

  11:00-12:30 Module 2.2 - Interoperability: ontology engineering 

Thursday 5/11/2020 09:00-10:30 Module 2.3 - The FAIR principles: in depth 

  11:00-12:30 Module 2.4 - Data stewardship planning in detail 

    

   MODULE 3 - FAIR TOOLS AND INFRASTRUCTURE 

Monday 9/11/2020 09:00-10:30 Module 3.1 - FAIRification process and FAIR ecosystem 

  11:00-12:30 Module 3.2 - FAIR Data Point 

Thursday 12/11/2020 09:00-10:30 Module 3.3 - FAIR Evaluation and FAIR Evaluator 

  11:00-12:30 Module 3.4 - Other Tools and providers 

    

Monday 16/11/2020 09:00-10:30 Interim Q&A SESSION 

    

   MODULE 4 - TECHNICAL ASPECTS OF FAIR AND LINKED DATA 

Thursday 19/11/2020 09:00-10:30 Module 4.1 - FAIR Data - I 

  11:00-12:30 Module 4.1 - FAIR Data - II 

Monday 23/11/2020 09:00-10:30 Module 4.2 - Contemporary web data publishing paradigms - I 

  11:00-12:30 Module 4.2 - Contemporary web data publishing paradigms - II 

Thursday 26/11/2020 09:00-10:30 Module 4.3 - SKOS and SPARQL - I 

  11:00-12:30 Module 4.3 - SKOS and SPARQL - II 

    

Monday 30/11/2020 09:00-10:30 FINAL SESSION 
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